
School Adaptive Programs School Cherokee Trail High School School Cherry Creek High School

Name Marcelle Irvine Name Julian Jones Name Kevin Uhlig

Title Prinicipal Title Assistant Principal Title Assistant Principal

Location 1855 S. Joliet Street, Room 123, Aurora, CO 80012 Location 25901 E. Arapahoe Rd.,  Room 170, Aurora, CO 80016 Location

9300 E. Union Ave., East Main Office E102‐G, Greenwood Village, 

CO 80111

Email mirvine@cherrycreekschools.org Email jjones81@CherryCreekSchools.org  Email kuhlig@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐747‐2919 Phone Number 720‐886‐2053 Phone Number 720‐554‐2222

School Cherry Creek Innovation Campus School Cherry Creek Options Program School Eaglecrest High School

Name Jenn Minor Name John Contreraz Name Kelly Helm

Title Assistant Principal Title Principal Title Assistant Principal

Location 8000 S. Chambers Rd.,Office C202, Centennial, CO 80112  Location 14603 E. Fremont Ave., Room 219, Centennial, CO 80112 Location 5100 S. Picadilly Ave.,Room A250D,  Centennial, CO 80015 

Email jminor@cherrycreekschools.org Email jcontreraz@cherrycreekschools.org Email khelm@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐554‐2676 Phone Number 720‐554‐5702 Phone Number 720‐886‐1018

School Endeavor Academy School Grandview High School School Overland High School

Name Sarah Stocking Name Jenna Chipman Name Adria Herscher

Title Campus Administrator Title Instructional Support Administrator Title Assistant Principal

Location 14076 E. Briarwood Ave., Office 103, Centennial, CO 80112 Location 20500 E. Arapahoe Road,Room L400A, Aurora, CO 80016 Location 12400 E. Jewell Ave.,Office 117C,  Aurora, CO 80012

Email sstocking2@cherrycreekschools.org Email jchipman@CherryCreekSchools.org Email aherscher@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐7270 Phone Number 720‐886‐6840 Phone Number 720‐747‐3842

School Smoky Hill High School

Name Reid Heller

Title Assistant Principal

Location 16100 E. Smoky Hill Rd., Office AP 208B, Aurora, CO 80015 

Email rheller@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐5417

School Campus Middle School School Challenge Middle School School Cherry Creek Academy   (K‐8)

Name Shelby Schneebeck Name Yvette Ochoa Name Annamarie Mahan

Title Assistant Principal Title Assistant Principal Title Assistant Principal

Location 4785 S. Dayton St., West Office, Greenwood Village, CO 80111 Location 9659 E. Mississippi Ave., Room 133, Denver, CO 80247 Location 6260 S. Dayton St., Office 176, Englewood, CO 80111

Email sschneebeck@cherrycreekschools.org Email yochoa@cherrycreekschools.org  Email ccaamahan@cherrycreekschools.org 

Phone Number 720‐554‐2703 Phone Number 720‐747‐2137 Phone Number 303‐779‐8988

School Cherry Creek Elevation School Falcon Creek Middle School School Fox Ridge Middle School

Name Joe Bruley Name Andrea Hess  Name Jordan Stoddard

Title Principal Title Assistant Principal Title Assistant Principal

Location 14603 E. Fremont Ave., Room 509, Centennial, CO 80112 Location 6100 S. Genoa Street, Room A213,  Aurora, CO 80016 Location 26301 S. Arapahoe Road, Office A258, Aurora, CO 80016 

Email jbruley4@cherrycreekschools.org Email ahess2@cherrycreekschools.org Email jstoddard2@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐554‐5771 Phone Number 720‐226‐7710 Phone Number 720‐886‐4402

School Horizon Community Middle School School Infinity Middle School School Laredo Middle School

Name Megan Zitek Name Tyler Johnson Name Angie Hale

Title Assistant Principal Title Assistant Principal Title Assistant Principal

Location 3981 S. Reservoir Rd., Main Office 163, Aurora, CO 80013 Location 25100 E. Belleview Ave.,Room A166,  Aurora, CO 80016 Location 5000 S Laredo St., Room 150F,  Auroa, CO 80015

Email mzitek@cherrycreekschools.org Email tjohnson7@cherrycreekschools.org Email ahale@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐6105 Phone Number 720‐886‐6004 Phone Number 720‐886‐5273

School Liberty Middle School School Prairie Middle School School Sky Vista Middle School

Name Kirsten Tunink Name Casey Smith Name Jason Birchfield

Title Assistant Principal Title Assistant Principal Title Assistant Principal

Location 21500 E. Dry Creek Rd., Main Office A212, Aurora, CO 80016 Location 12600 E. Jewell Ave., Room 107, Aurora, CO 80012 Location 4500 S. Himalaya St., Room A165, Aurora, CO 80015

Email ktunink@cherrycreekschools.org Email csmith102@cherrycreekschools.org Email jbirchfield@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐866‐2416 Phone Number 720‐747‐3235 Phone Number 720‐886‐64721

School Thunder Ridge Middle School School West Middle School

Name Quiana Whitt Name Mark Wachwitz

Title Assistant Principal Title Assitant Principal

Location 5250 S. Picadilly St., Room E253, Aurora, CO 80015 Location 5151 S. Holly St.,Main Offc D105E, Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Email qwhitt@cherrycreekschools.org Email mwachwitz@CherryCreekSchools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐1506 Phone Number 720‐554‐5219

School Altitude Elementary School Antelope Ridge Elementary School Arrowhead Elementary

Name Emily Kimpton Name Amy Winant Name April Hrovat

Title Assistant Principal Title Principal  Title Assistant Principal

Location 27300 E. Southshore Dr.,Main Office, Aurora, CO 80016  Location 5455 S. Tempe St.,  Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015 Location 19100 E. Bates Ave., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80013

Email ekimpton@cherrycreekschools.org Email awinant@cherrycreekschools.org Email ahrovat@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐4309 Phone Number 720‐886‐3304 Phone Number 720‐886‐2806

School Aspen Crossing Elementary School Belleview Elementary School Black Forest Elementary

Name Karen Puga Name Ty Muma Name Kelly Bruetsch

Title Principal Title Principal Title Assistant Principal

Location 4655 S. Himalaya St.,Main Office,  Aurora, CO 80015  Location 4851 S. Dayton St., Main Office, Greenwood Village, CO 80111  Location 25233 E. Glasgow Dr., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80016

Email kpuga@cherrycreekschools.org Email tmuma@cherrycreekschools.org Email kbruetsch@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐3710 Phone Number 720‐554‐3110 Phone Number 720‐886‐8905

School Buffalo Trail Elementary School Canyon Creek Elementary School Challenge Elementary School

Name Moira Kennedy Name Dawnyle Ashemu Name Yvette Ochoa

Title Principal Title Assistant Principal Title Assistant Principal

Location 24300 E, Progress Drive, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80016 Location 6070 S. Versailles Pkwy, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015 Location 9659 E. Mississippi Ave., Main Office, Denver, CO 80247

Email mkennedy13@cherrycreekschools.org Email dashemu@cherrycreekschools.org Email yochoa@cherrycreekschool.org 

Phone Number 720‐886‐4010 Phone Number 720‐886‐3621 Phone Number 720‐747‐2137

School Cherry Creek Academy   (K‐8) School Cherry Hills Village Elementary School Cimarron Elementary

Name Annamarie Mahan Name Bethany Owens Name Unique Cooper

Title Assistant Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 6260 S. Dayton St.,Office 176, Englewood, CO 80111  Location 2400 E. Quincy Ave., Main Office, Cherry Hills Village, CO 80113 Location 17373 E. Lehigh Pl, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80013

Email ccaamahan@cherrycreekschools.org  Email bowens5@CherryCreekSchools.org Email ucooper@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 303‐779‐8988 Phone Number 720‐747‐2705 Phone Number 720‐886‐8107

School Cottonwood Creek Elementary School Coyote Hills Elementary School Creekside Elementary

Name Drew Francis Name Hillary Pohlman Name Kelly Sommerfeld

Title Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 11200 E. Orchard Ave., Main Office, Englewood, CO 80111 Location 24605 E. Davies Way, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80013 Location 19993 E. Long Ave., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80016

Email dfrancis@cherrycreekschools.org Email hpohlmann@cherrycreekschools.org Email ksommerfeld2@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐554‐3205 Phone Number 720‐886‐3910 Phone Number 720‐886‐3505

School Dakota Valley Elementary School Dry Creek Elementary School Eastridge Elementary

Name Jayne Berman Name Kelly Park Name Bridget Contreraz

Title Assistant Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 3950 S. Kirk Way, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80013 Location 7686 E. Hindale Ave., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80112 Location 11777 E. Wesley Ave., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80014

Email jberman6@cherrycreekschools.org Email kpark11@cherrycreekschools.org Email bcontreraz@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐3052 Phone Number 720‐554‐3303 Phone Number 720‐747‐2205

School Fox Hollow Elementary School Greenwood Elementary School Heritage Elementary

Name Ashley Gray Name Nicole DiPasquale Name Blakley Wallace

Title Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 6363 S. Wace Street, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80016 Location 5550 S. Holly St., Main Office, Greenwood Village, CO 80111 Location 6867 E. Heritage South, Main Office, Centennial, CO 80111

Email agray16@cherrycreekschools.org Email ndipasquale@cherrycreekschools.org Email bwallace@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐8705 Phone Number 720‐554‐3405 Phone Number 720‐554‐3505

School Heritage Heights Academy School High Plains Elementary  School Highline Community Elementary

Name Nicole Grubb Name Robert Romero Name Elina Medina

Title Dean of Elementary School Title Principal Title Acting Principal

High Schools

Title IX Coordinators 2024‐2025

Middle Schools

Elementary Schools



Location 20050 E. Smoky Hill Rd., Centennial, CO 80015 Location 6100 S. Fulton St., Main Office, Englewood, CO 80111 Location 11000 E. Exposition Ave., Aurora, CO 80012

Email nicole.grubb@heritageha.org Email rromero12@cherrycreekschools.org Email emedina3@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐872‐9541 Phone Number 720‐554‐3605 Phone Number 720‐747‐2306

School Holly Hills Elementary School Holly Ridge Primary School School Homestead Elementary

Name Molly Drvenkar Name Molly Drvenkar Name Chris Hardy

Title Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 6161 E. Cornell Ave., Main Office, Denver, CO 80222 Location 6161 E. Cornell Ave., Main Office, Denver, CO 80222 Location 7451 S. Homestead Pkwy, Main Office, Centennial, CO 80112

Email mdrvenkar2@cherrycreekschools.org Email mdrvenkar2@cherrycreekschools.org Email chardy@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐747‐2506 Phone Number 720‐747‐2506 Phone Number 720‐554‐3705

School Independence Elementary School Indian Ridge Elementary School Meadow Point Elementary

Name Molly Clary Name Matt McDonald Name Gaby Zuno

Title Assistant Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 4700 S. Memphis St., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015 Location 16501 E. Progress Dr., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80015 Location 17901 E. Grand Ave., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015

Email mclary@cherrycreekschools.org Email mmcdonald9@cherrycreekschools.org Email gzuno@cherrycreekschools.org 

Phone Number 720‐886‐8203 Phone Number 720‐886‐8407 Phone Number 720‐886‐8607

School Mission Viejo Elementary School Mountain Vista Elementary School Peakview Elementary

Name Andre Pearson Name Megan Carkhuff Name Julie Sauerberg

Title Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 3855 S. Alicia Pkwy., Main Office, Aurora, CO  80013 Location 22200 E. Radcliff Pkwy, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015 Location 19451 E. Progress Cir., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80015

Email apearson9@cherrycreekschools.org Email mcarkhuff@cherrycreekschools.org Email jsauerberg@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐8006 Phone Number 720‐886‐2710 Phone Number 720‐886‐3107

School Pine Ridge Elementary School Polton Elementary School Ponderosa Elementary

Name Yvonne Jackson Name Angie Lore Name Brian Gauthier

Title Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 6525 S. Wheatlands Pkwy, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80016 Location 2985 S. Oakland St., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80014 Location 1885 S. Lima St., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80012

Email yjackson2@cherrycreekschools.org Email alore@cherrycreekschools.org Email bgauthier@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐8810 Phone Number 720‐886‐3810 Phone Number 720‐747‐2806

School Red Hawk Ridge Elementary School Rolling Hills Elementary School Sagebrush Elementary

Name Lydia Acosta Name Alison Berner Name Chris Powell

Title Assistant Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 16251 E. Geddes Ave., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80016 Location 5756 S. Biscay St., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015 Location 14700 E. Temple Pl, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015

Email lacosta4@cherrycreekschools.org Email aberner@cherrycreekschools.org Email cpowell13@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐3810 Phone Number 720‐886‐3406 Phone Number 720‐886‐8307

School Summit Elementary School Sunrise Elementary School Timberline Elementary

Name Jacqui King & Araseli Garcia Name Amanda Sheets Name Mary Bowens

Title Principal & Assistant Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 18201 E. Quincy Ave., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80015 Location 4050 S. Genoa Way, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80013 Location 5500 S. Killarney St., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80015

Email jking35@cherrycreekschools.org & agarcia6@cherrycreekschools.org   Email asheets@cherrycreekschools.org  Email mbowens2@cherrycreekschools.org 

Phone Number 720‐886‐6405 & 720‐886‐6408 Phone Number 720‐886‐2906 Phone Number 720‐886‐3207

School Trails West Elementary School Village East Elementary School Walnut Hills Elementary

Name Kait Whitaker Name Dana Tucker Name Kali Williams

Title Principal Title Principal Title Principal

Location 5400 S. Waco St., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80015 Location 1433 S. Oakland St., Main Office, Aurora, CO 80012 Location 8195 E. Costilla Blvd., Main Office, Centennial, CO 80112

Email kwhitaker2@cherrycreekschools.org Email dtucker2@cherrycreekschools.org Email kwilliams109@cherrycreekschools.org  

Phone Number 720‐886‐8507 Phone Number 720‐747‐2004 Phone Number 720‐554‐3968

School Willow Creek Elementary School Woodland Elementary

Name Mary Whitney Name Teolyn Bourbonnie

Title Principal Title Principal

Location 7855 S. Willow Way, Main Office, Centennial, CO 80112 Location 7795 S. Blackstone Pkwy, Main Office, Aurora, CO 80016

Email mwhitney2@cherrycreekschools.org Email tbourbonnie2@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐554‐3905 Phone Number 720‐886‐1405

School ECE Preschool School Traverse Academy School LINK

Name Crystal Gwin Name Kim Avalos Name Joe Bruley

Title Program Lead Title Principal Title Principal

Location 11777 E. Wesley Ave., Preschool Office, Aurora, CO 80016 Location 1820 S. Joliet St. Location 14603 E. Fremont Ave., Room 509, Centennial, CO 80112

Email cgwin@cherrycreekschools.org Email kavalos@cherrycreekschools.org Email jbruley4@cherrycreekschools.org

Phone Number 720‐886‐5886 Phone Number 720‐747‐3305 Phone Number 720‐554‐5771

Other Programs


